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ANUNT

ANMCS
unitate aflatå tn

PROCES DE ACREDITARE

REZULTATUL LA CONCURSUL PENTRU POSTUL DE
iNGRIJITOR DIN DATA DE 13.02.2023

NR.DOSAR

777

830

836

754

PROBA
SCRISÄ

92p

95p

55,33p

42,66p

PROBA
PRACTICÄ

95p

70p

78,33p

Manager,
Ec. Csib eronica

MEDIA

93,501)

82,501)

68,33p

REZULTAT

ADMIS

RESPINS

RESPINS

RESPINS


